	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY								
(1)	Rob Medina	OFFICE USE ONLY								
` '	Name	ONLINE SUBMISSION								
(2)	881 Erfut Street NW	[1100030]								
	Address (number and street)	Submitted on:								
	Palm Bay, FL 32907	3/10/2016 06:56:12 (eastern)								
	City, State, Zip Code									
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:594								
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):									
	 ☐ Candidate Office Sought: County Commissioner, District 5 ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) 									
	(5) Report	Identifiers								
Cove	er Period: From $\underline{2}$ / $\underline{1}$ / $\underline{2016}$ To									
X O	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report								
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report								
Casł	n & Checks \$,1 , <u>720</u> . <u>00</u>	Monetary								
Loar	s , , , ,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , , 0 . 00								
Tota	I Monetary \$,1 , <u>720</u> . <u>00</u>	Total Monetary \$, , 501 . 96								
In-Ki	and \$,,,0 . 00									
		(8) Other Distributions \$, , 000								
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date								
	\$, <u>9</u> , <u>980</u> . <u>00</u>	\$, <u>6</u> , <u>318</u> . <u>24</u>								
<u>(T</u>	(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete: (Type name) Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)									
or	electioneering comm.)									
X		X								
Si	gnature	Signature								

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Rob Medina	a			(2) I.D. Number						
	2/1/2	2016			2/29/	2016					
(3) Cover Perio	od /		1	through	1	1	(A) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name		(0)	(9)	(10)	(1)	(12)
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	ြင	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	\$15,755.7511.953/3084.7855.4550X401//	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
2/8/2016	Taraschi, Peter 6100 Minton Rd, N.W. Palm Bay, FL 32907-1900		physician	СН	strator conjugate of an area of the		\$250.00
1							
2/21/2016 / /	Matthews, Jane 220 Coral Way W. Indialantic, FL 32903	I	homemaker	СН			\$20.00
2							
2/21/2016	Walden-Kenyon, Alice 570 Teakwood Avenue Satellite Beach, FL 32937	I	business woman	СН			\$100.00
3							
2/21/2016 / /	MBV Engineering, Inc., 1835 20th Street Vero Beach, FL 32960	В	business owner	СН			\$300.00
4							
2/29/2016 / /	Interior Flooring Solutions, 290 N. Wickham Road Melbourne, FL 32935	В	business owner	СН			\$1,000.00
2/22/2016 / /	Delgado, Kenneth 154 Angelo Rd SE Palm Bay, FL 32909	I	pastor	СН			\$50.00
6							
I I	_						
J I	_						

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name _R	ob Medina					(2	2) I.D. Num	ber	5	94	-
	2/1/201	.6		2/29/20	16		-				
(3) Cover Pe	eriod /	1	through	1	1	(4	4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
2/2/2016	City of Palm Bay, 120 Malabar Road Palm Bay, FL 32907	event table, space fee	МО		\$75.00
1					
2/1/2016	PIP , 1480 Palm Bay Road, N.E. Palm Bay, FL 32905	yard signs, bumper stickers, metal stands	МО		\$425.21
2/22/2016	Paypal, 2221 North First Street San Jose, CA 95131	paypal fee	МО		\$1.75
3					
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					
DS-DE 14 (Rev	44/40 1				